TITANIA - Butterfly valve DN80 - 1400
Description
Triple offset metal to metal seat butterfly valve Titania is specially
designed to ensure a perfect tightness in steam, gas, chemical,
petrochemical and cryogenic applications.
Product features
• Body types T1 Wafer, T3 Lug, T8 Flange
• Face to face dimension PN10/16/25/40 according to EN558-1

Flow values kV [m3/h], Torques [Nm]:
Product features
Type code
Mounting the valve at the end of a line on request
Pressure and temperature limits of application are dependent of the working conditions
 Body type
T1 Wafer DN80-1200
T3 Lug DN80-1200
T8 Flange DN80-1400
 Nominal diameter 0080-1400 mm
 Working pressure
2 10 bar
3 16 bar
4 20 bar
5 25 bar
6 40 bar
7 50 bar
 Rating
2 PN 10 DN 200-1400
3 PN 10 / 16 DN 80-150
PN 16 DN 200-1400
A ANSI cl.150 DN 80-1400
5 PN 25 DN 200-1400
6 PN 25 / 40 DN 80-150
PN 40 DN 200-600
B ANSI cl.300 (~50bar) DN 80-600
 Body
T1 Wafer, T3 Lug
3PD Cast steel E36-3 / P355GH / 1.0473 T1, T3
4B0 Stainless steel X2CrNiMo17-12-1 1.4404 T1, T3 DN 80-450
4C0 Stainless steel 1.4408 T1, T3 DN 500-1200
T8 Flange
3HD Cast steel GP280GH 1.0625 T8
4C0 Stainless steel A351CF8M 1.4408 T8
 Shaft 4A Stainless steel X20Cr13, 1.4021 (with cast steel body)
4L Stainless steel X5CrNiCuNb16-4, 1.4542 (with stainless steel body)
 Disc 3HS Cast steel 1.0619 A216WCB stellited (with cast steel body)
4CS Stainless steel A351CF8M, 1.4408 stellited (with stainless steel body)
 Seat 4X Stainless steel GX12CrNiSi25-20, 1.4843
 ATEX option ATEX Execution according to ATEX 94/9/EC, Zone 1 and 21 – Gr II, Cat. 2 G/D
TITANIA - Butterfly valve DN80 - 1400
* o=open, c=close
[kg]
DN A B C Dmax E G ISO 5211 PN10 PN16 cl.150 PN25 PN40 cl.300
80 200 119 64 138 35 16 F05-07 11,6 11,6 11 11,6 11,6 11
100 225 143 64 160 45 20 F05-07 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5
125 250 143 70 190 45 20 F05-07 24 24 24 24 24 24
150 295 175 76 216 55 25 F07-10-12-14 31 31 31 31 31 31
200 325 210 89 285 70 35 F07-10-12-14 47,7 47,7 47,7 49,4 51,1 47,7
250 360 247 114 345 75 40 F10-12-14-16 73 73 73 75,5 79,2 73
300 400 287 114 410 80 45 F10-12-14-16 90,3 92 92 98 104,5 92
350 445 322 127 465 85 50 F14-16-25 134,5 138,7 126,2 145 153,3 126,2
400 530 355 140 535 90 60 F16-25-30 186 190 180 198 214 180
450 565 393 152 560 100 65 F25-30 240 255 240 255 264 240
500 652 427 152 615 115 75 F25-30 296 321 296 326 326 296
600 726 502 178 736 130 85 F25-30-35 472 520 472 513 534 472
700 860 574 229 797 150 100 F30-35-40 592 592 592 592 592 592
800 865 646 241 905 115* 75* F30 858 858
900 990 710 241 1005 115* 75* F30-35 1080 1080
1000 1078 772 300 1117 150* 100* F30-35 1342 1342
1200 1243 920 254 1330 165* 110* F30-40 1675 1675
[kg]
DN A B C Dmax E G ISO 5211 PN10 PN16 cl.150 PN25 PN40 cl.300
80 200 119 64 210 35 16 F05-07 15 15 14 15 15 15
100 225 143 64 254 45 20 F05-07 20 20 21 21 21 23
125 250 143 70 279 45 20 F05-07 29 29 29 31 31 32
150 295 175 76 318 55 25 F07-10-12-14 40 40 39 43 43 46
200 325 210 89 381 70 35 F07-10-12-14 63 63 63 68 72 73
250 360 247 114 450 75 40 F10-12-14-16 98 101 101 108 119 117
300 400 287 114 521 80 45 F10-12-14-16 121 126 137 137 154 156
350 445 322 127 582 85 50 F14-16-25 176 185 194 208 226 226
400 530 355 140 660 90 60 F16-25-30 245 256 273 287 316 316